
D

1 1 1

1
2
3
4
5

Bm

3 1 1 1

1
2
3
4
5

Em

3 4 2 1

1
2
3
4
5

A7

1

1
2
3
4
5

F#m

2 1 3

1
2
3
4
5

G

1 3 2

1
2
3
4
5

D

1 3 2

1
2
3
4
5

Bm

3 4 2 1

1
2
3
4
5

Em

1

1
2
3
4
5

A7

1 1 1 2

1
2
3
4
5

F#m

3 1 1 1

1
2
3
4
5

G

1

1
2
3
4
5

STANDARD

BARITONE

Key of DWonder of You
Baker Knight

Intro: Chords for last line, v1

v1:
D
When no one else can under

Bm
stand me

Em

When everything I do is
A7
wrong

D

You give me hope and conso
Bm
lation

Em

You give me strength to carry
A7
on

And you're
D
always there to

F#m
lend a hand

In
G
every

A7
thing I

Bm
do

That's the
G
Wonder,

A7
   the wonder of

D
you

v2:

And when you smile the world is
Bm
brighter

Em

You touch my hand and I am a
A7
king

D

Your kiss to me is worth a
Bm
fortune

Em

Your love for me is every
A7
thing

I guess I'll
D
never know the

F#m
reason why

You
G
love me

A7
as you

Bm
do

'Cause, that's the
G
wonder,

A7
   the wonder of

D
you

-- RERPEAT V2

ending:
A7
I guess I'll

D
never know the

F#m
reason why

You
G
love me

A7
as you

Bm
do

'Cause, that's the
G
wonder,

A7
   the wonder of

D
you
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